
TDF FOLDERS

HAND, PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC OPERATED FOLDER

(Formerly W. Neal Services (India) Pvt Ltd) 
A-40, ADDITIONAL M.I.D.C., ANAND NAGAR, AMBERNATH - 421 501. (INDIA)

Factory Mobile No. 0091-9322734824 / 08369526048.
Email : sales@ductfab.in  Website : www.ductfab.in

Ductfab Equipments Pvt Ltd

1500

2000

Working Length Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight

Hand 
Operated

Pneumatic
Operated

Hydraulic
Operated

Model

1500

2500
1500

2500

1500mm

2000mm

1500mm

2500mm
1500mm

2500mm

1.6mm

1.6mm

1.2mm

1.2mm
1.2mm

1.2mm

2070x750x1050

2450x750x1050

2070x720x1400

2550x720x1420
2100x650x1100

3100x650x1100

700 Kg

900 Kg

318 Kg

550 Kg
430 Kg

550 Kg

TDF Pneumatic Folder

TDF Hand Folder

TDF Hydralic Folder

TDF Folders are used with TDF Flange Formers. It has slots on the bottom bed
in which the formed flange sits during folding operation. With this machine you
can make ‘L’ profiles or fill wrap around duct-work. TDF Folders are availabe in
three versions-Hand, Pneumatic & Hydraulic Operated. 

A heavy duty welded steel frame with stong top and bottom beam makkes the
machine very strong and good for long life. It is a perfect companion to TDF 
Flange Former.


	Page 8

