DUCTFAB®



TDF FOLDERS

HAND, PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC OPERATED FOLDER



TDF Folders are used with TDF Flange Formers. It has slots on the bottom bed in which the formed flange sits during folding operation. With this machine you can make 'L' profiles or fill wrap around duct-work. TDF Folders are availabe in three versions-Hand, Pneumatic & Hydraulic Operated.

A heavy duty welded steel frame with stong top and bottom beam makkes the machine very strong and good for long life. It is a perfect companion to TDF Flange Former.

SPECIFICATIONS					
Model		Working Length	Capacity	Dimension (mm)	Weight
Hand Operated Pneumatic Operated	1500	1500mm	1.2mm	2070x720x1400	318 Kg
	2500	2500mm	1.2mm	2550x720x1420	550 Kg
	1500	1500mm	1.2mm	2100x650x1100	430 Kg
	2500	2500mm	1.2mm	3100x650x1100	550 Kg
Hydraulic Operated	1500	1500mm	1.6mm	2070x750x1050	700 Kg
	2000	2000mm	1.6mm	2450x750x1050	900 Kg

Ductfab Equipments Pvt Ltd

(Formerly W. Neal Services (India) Pvt Ltd)

A-40, ADDITIONAL M.I.D.C., ANAND NAGAR, AMBERNATH - 421 501. (INDIA) Factory Mobile No. 0091-9322734824 / 08369526048.

Email: sales@ductfab.in Website: www.ductfab.in